Federal Communications Commission
Wireess Telecommunications Bureau
1270 Fairfield Road
Gettysburg, PA 17325-7245

FCC REGISTRATION NOTIFICATIONLETTER

Date: 08/27/2010
Reference Number: 5016781

RADIO LICENSE HOLDING CBC, LLC
7201 W. LAKE MEAD BLVD. SUITE 400
LASVEGAS, NV 89128

Per your request, FCC Registration Number (FRN) 0019721638 has been associated to the
following license(s) / lease(s):
Cal Sign/LeaseID Radio Service

WLF986 AS
WPLU305 RP
WPYWT77 AS
KC25225 RP
WFD498 AS
KC25299 RP
WLF852 Al

KPK460 RP
KPK459 RP
WCD995 AS
KOS310 RP
KXZ63 AS
WLES810 AS
KC62803 RP
KPH261 RP
WCX479 AS
KPH260 RP
WPLU299 RP
WAC224 AS
WLF876 AS
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Cal Sign/ LeaseID
KAA930

KPM577
WMF418
KPL372
WMF419
WQEE487
KPH622
WBB415
KIT396
WPNF825
KPL766
KQB352
KN2677
WSM709
KB55838
WLE476
BLP01428
KN2678
KA35177
KX6186
KX 6185
KE4061
KX6183
WHG351
KPJ872
WAQ267
WBS369
KQV762
KPM636
WL J655
KC27763
KPG219
KPG972

Radio Service
RP

RP
AS
RP
AS
AS
RP
AS
RP
AS
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
AS
LP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
AS
RP
AS
AS
RP
RP
AS
RP
RP
RP
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Cal Sign/LeaseID Radio Service

WL G436 AS
KPG416 RP
KPE708 RP
KX6184 RP
KQB677 RP
KQB628 RP
WLO772 AS
WCQ541 AS
KC27733 RP
KL2909 RP
WPZA958 AS
WPZA289 AS
K B55934 RP

If further assistance is required, please call (877) 480-3201 (TTY 717-338-2824). To
provide quality service and ensure security, all telephone calls are recorded.
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