

## **Federal Communications Commission**

## Wireless Telecommunications Bureau 1270 Fairfield Road Gettysburg, PA 17325-7245

## FCC REGISTRATION NOTIFICATION LETTER

Date: 08/27/2010

Reference Number: 5016781

RADIO LICENSE HOLDING CBC, LLC 7201 W. LAKE MEAD BLVD. SUITE 400 LAS VEGAS, NV 89128

Per your request, FCC Registration Number (FRN) 0019721638 has been associated to the following license(s) / lease(s):

<i>C</i>	
Call Sign / Lease ID	Radio Service
WLF986	AS
WPLU305	RP
WPYW777	AS
KC25225	RP
WFD498	AS
KC25299	RP
WLF852	AI
KPK460	RP
KPK459	RP
WCD995	AS
KOS310	RP
KXZ63	AS
WLE810	AS
KC62803	RP
KPH261	RP
WCX479	AS
KPH260	RP
WPLU299	RP
WAC224	AS
WLF876	AS

Call Sign / Lease ID	Radio Service
KAA930	RP
KPM577	RP
WMF418	AS
KPL372	RP
WMF419	AS
WQEE487	AS
KPH622	RP
WBB415	AS
KIT396	RP
WPNF825	AS
KPL766	RP
KQB352	RP
KN2677	RP
WSM709	RP
KB55838	RP
WLE476	AS
BLP01428	LP
KN2678	RP
KA35177	RP
KX6186	RP
KX6185	RP
KE4061	RP
KX6183	RP
WHG351	AS
KPJ872	RP
WAQ267	AS
WBS369	AS
KQV762	RP
KPM636	RP
WLJ655	AS
KC27763	RP
KPG219	RP

KPG972

RP

Call Sign / Lease ID	Radio Service
WLG436	AS
KPG416	RP
KPE708	RP
KX6184	RP
KQB677	RP
KQB628	RP
WLO772	AS
WCQ541	AS
KC27733	RP
KL2909	RP
WPZA958	AS
WPZA289	AS
KB55934	RP

If further assistance is required, please call (877) 480-3201 (TTY 717-338-2824). To provide quality service and ensure security, all telephone calls are recorded.